

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 27 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 3, line 11, delete "is not required" and insert "may choose"
- 1.3 Page 7, line 16, reinstate stricken language
- 1.4 Page 7, line 17, delete "; and"
- 1.5 Page 7, line 18, delete the new language
- 1.6 Page 7, after line 18, insert:
 - 1.7 "(g) A noncompliant driver's license issued to an applicant who has not provided proof
 - 1.8 of US citizenship or lawful presence in the US must be a different color and size than any
 - 1.9 other license or card issued by the department."
- 1.10 Reletter the paragraphs in sequence
- 1.11 Page 8, line 22, reinstate stricken language
- 1.12 Page 8, line 23, delete "; and"
- 1.13 Page 8, line 24, delete the new language
- 1.14 Page 8, after line 24, insert:
 - 1.15 "(g) A noncompliant identification card issued to an applicant who has not provided
 - 1.16 proof of US citizenship or lawful presence in the US must be a different color and size than
 - 1.17 any other license or card issued by the department."
- 1.18 Reletter the paragraphs in sequence